
	
  
 

MALAYSIA PARTICIPANT CONTACT SHEET          
 
Name Position & Office Email Address Phone Number 
Aznee Salmie binti Ahmad Deputy Public Prosecutor, 

Negeri  Sembilan 
aznee@agc.gov.my 016-3895292 

 Muhammad Abu Hassan bin Ramli Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Negeri  Sembilan 

m.abuhassan@agc.gov.my 012-6736008 

 Fadhli b Ab Wahab Deputy Public Prosecutor, Perak Fadhli.awahab@agc.gov.my 012-6877334 
 Muhammad Fauzi bin Md Yusof Legal Officer, Prosecution Unit 

Perak 
Mfauzi.myusop@agc.gov.my 019-4282762 

 Nur Nisla binti Abdul Latif Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Sarawak 

nisla@agc.gov.my 012-8986708 

Stella Augustine Druce  Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Sarawak 

stella@agc.gov.my 012-8095800 

 Jaizah binti Jaafar Sidek Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Selangor 

jaizah@agc.gov.my 012-9143803 

Nor Azilah Binti Mat Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Selangor 

n.azilah@agc.gov.my 012-2545895 

 Zulfazliah binti Mahmud Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Terengganu 

zulfazliah@agc.gov.my 019-9242737 

 Azlena binti Hashim Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Kedah 

azlena@agc.gov.my 012-5654626 

 Sharifah Syazwani binti Syed Hussin Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Kedah 

Sh.syazwani@agc.gov.my 017-4991490 

 Lim Cheah Yit Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Penang 

Lim.cy@agc.gov.my 016-4661628 
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Name Position & State Email Address Phone Number 
 Norashikin binti Ibrahim   Deputy Public Prosecutor, Johor n.ashikin@agc.gov.my 019-7173101 
 Jasmee Hameeza binti Jaafar Deputy Public Prosecutor, Johor jasmee@agc.gov.my 012-3010317 
 Ifa Sirrhu binti Samsudin Deputy Public Prosecutor, 

Melaka 
Ifa.sirrhu@agc.gov.my 013-6448233 

 Nurul Maisarah binti Kamal Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Melaka 

n.maisarah@agc.gov.my 017-2875847 

 Puan Julie Lack Sessions Court Judge, Penang Julie@kehakiman.gov.my 016-4988172 
 Tuan Ahmad Sazali bin Omar Sessions Court Judge, Malacca sazali@kehakiman.gov.my 012-3164567 
 Tuan Aizatul Akmal bin Maharani Sessions Court Judge, Sepang 

Selangor 
aizatul@kehakiman.gov.my 013-2098060 

 Tuan Shamsudin bin Abdullah Head of Research & Drafting 
Law, Policy, Training & 
Strategic Planning, Federal 
Court of Malaysia 

shamsudin@kehakiman.gov.my 03-88809437 

Tuan Awang Kerisnada bin Awang 
Mahmud 

Sessions Court Judge, Sarawak krisnadalove@hotmail.com; 
awang@kehakiman.gov.my 

016-2893070 

Mohd Fuad Bin Abdul Aziz Legal Advisor/Deputy Public 
Prosecutor, Immigration Dept. 
of Malaysia 

Fuad.aziz@agc.gov.my 011-32331014 

 Noor Syazwani bt Mohamad Sobry Deputy Public Prosecutor, Perlis Ns_wani@agc.gov.my 019-5689395 
 Intan Nor Hilwani binti Mat Rifin Deputy Public Prosecutor, 

Kelantan 
hilwani@agc.gov.my 019-9240417 

 Mariah binti Omar Deputy Public Prosecutor, 
Kelantan 

Mariah@agc.gov.my 013-9058577 
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 Ellyna binti Othman Deputy Public Prosecutor, 

Pahang 
ellyna@agc.gov.my 017-3020470 

 Luke Ressa Balang Deputy Public Prosecutor, Sabah luke@agc.gov.my 013-8862262 
 Effizah Ernie binti Idris Deputy Public Prosecutor, Sabah effizah@agc.gov.my 013-8680020 
 Nurul Ashiqin binti Zulkifli Deputy Public Prosecutor, Kuala 

Lumpur 
Nurul.ashiqin@agc.gov.my 019-2738802 

 Najwa binti Bistamam Deputy Public Prosecutor, Kuala 
Lumpur 

Najwa.bistamam@agc.gov.my 013-2633404 

Mohammad Safarizal b Zakaria Federal Counsel, Malaysian 
Maritime Enforcement Agency 

safarizal@mmea.gov.my 03-89957914 

 

SHELTER DIRECTORS’ CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
Name Position & Office Email Address Phone Number 
Puan Azliza Women’s Shelter Manager, Johor 

Bahru 
 019-3211805 

 
 Noor Aznida Women’s Shelter Manager, 

Kuala Lumpur 
nooraznida@jpw.gov.my 03-21414017 (office) 

01-72038824 (personal) 
 Men’s Shelter Manager, Melaka 	
   019-2658940 
 


